

TiE Silicon Valley

The Global Network of Entrepreneurs

Andrew Sharp

andy@lopoco.com CEO Low Power Company Member

Confirmation

Thank you for registering for this event. A confirmation containing these d registration and payment information follow:

09/10/2014

Name # Item

Andrew Sharp The State of Digital Currency

Andrew Sharp Membership Fee

Confirmation Payment Information

Name: Andrew Sharp

Credit Card Type: Master Card

Credit Card Number: xxxx-xxxx-xxxx-3130

Amount: US\$ 150.00 Transaction Number: 5438415

Collected by: TiE Silicon Valley

Receipt Click to view your receipt. Note: You must have Adobe Acrob

order to view/print/save your receipt. Click here to download

Outlook Click to add to your Outlook calendar.

iCal Click to add to your iCal calendar.

Google Click to add to your Google calendar.

Calendar Click to go to the Calendar.

Finish Click to exit.